2011 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF SIMSBURY

TYPE OF ACCOUNTS

REAL ESTATE REGULAR
REAL ESTATE ELD H.O

TQOTAL REAL ESTATE TAXABLE

REAL ESTATE EXEMPT

REAL ESTATE TOTALS
PERSONAL
MOTOR VEHICLE

FINAL TOTAL

FINAL TOTAL TAXABLE

TAX FOR THIS LIST IS COMPUTED AS FOLLOWS:
REAL ESTATE REGULAR NET

ELDERLY HOME OWNERS NET

MOTOR VEHICLE NET

PERSONAL PROPERTY NET

TOTAL NET ASSESSMENT

# OF ACCOUNTS

8659
156

8815

485

9300
999
20625

30924

30439

GL VALUE 03/05/2012

GROSS ASSESSMENT

2,313,909,137
26,115,270

2,340,024,407

289,239,630

2,629,264,087
92,243,779
182,995,713

2,904,503,589

2,615,263,899

2,309,978,160
24,886,433
182,676,567
82,459,519

2,600,000,673

TOTAL EXEMPTIONS

3,930,977
1,228,837

5,159,814

289,239,690

294,399,504
9,784,260
319,146

304,502,910

15,263,220

TOTAL NET VALUE

2,309,978,160
24,886,433

2,334,864,593

2,334,864,593
82,459,519
182,676,567

2,600,000,679

2,600,000,679
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CODE # OF ACCTS

100 8,326
200 252
300 26
500 261
600 111
800 19

8,995

DESCRIPTION OF CLASSIFICATION

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL

VACANT LAND

USE ASSESSMENT

APARTMENTS

GRAND TOTAL
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GROSS ASSESSMENT

1,994,815,7%0
288,376,497
12,758,240
19,392,000
1,653,820

23,028,060

2,340,024,407

GL VALUE 03/05/2012



