2011	CDAND TTO	m OF	TAVADIE	DDODEDAA	FOR	TOMOT	OF	STMSBIIRV	CT.	MALITE	03/05/2012	2

TYPE OF ACCOUNTS	# OF ACCOUNTS	GROSS ASSESSMENT	TOTAL EXEMPTIONS	TOTAL NET VALUE
REAL ESTATE REGULAR	8659	2,313,909,137	3,930,977	2,309,978,160
REAL ESTATE ELD H.O	156	26,115,270	1,228,837	24,886,433
TOTAL REAL ESTATE TAXABLE	8815	2,340,024,407	5,159,814	2,334,864,593
REAL ESTATE EXEMPT	485	289,239,690	289,239,690	0
REAL ESTATE TOTALS	9300	2,629,264,097	294,399,504	2,334,864,593
PERSONAL	999	92,243,779	9,784,260	82,459,519
MOTOR VEHICLE	20625	182,995,713	319,146	182,676,567
FINAL TOTAL	30924	2,904,503,589	304,502,910	2,600,000,679
FINAL TOTAL TAXABLE	30439	2,615,263,899	15,263,220	2,600,000,679

TAX FOR THIS LIST IS COMPUTED AS FOLLOWS:

REAL ESTATE REGULAR NET	2,309,978,160
ELDERLY HOME OWNERS NET	24,886,433
MOTOR VEHICLE NET	182,676,567
PERSONAL PROPERTY NET	82,459,519
TOTAL NET ASSESSMENT	2,600,000,679

PART I - REAL ESTATE 2011 GRAND LIST OF TAXABLE PROPERTY FOR TOWN OF SIMSBURY GL VALUE 03/05/2012 PAGE: 2

CODE :	# OF ACCTS	DESCRIPTION OF CLASSIFICATION	GROSS ASSESSMENT
100	8,326	RESIDENTIAL	1,994,815,790
200	252	COMMERCIAL	288,376,497
300	26	INDUSTRIAL	12,758,240
500	261	VACANT LAND	19,392,000
600	111	USE ASSESSMENT	1,653,820
800	19	APARTMENTS	23,028,060
	8,995	GRAND TOTAL	2,340,024,407